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Event Schedule

www.scssd.org
Neighborhood Impact Alert Venues

High (50,000+) WFC – Wells Fargo Center

Med (25,000 – 50,000) LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

Low (<25,000) CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates) XL! – Xfinity Live!

JUNE 2014
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1
1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Mets
(35,000)

5:00 PM – WFC
SOUL
vs Talons
(5,000)

2
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Mets
>> rescheduled from 4/30
(30,000)

3 4 5 6 7 
12:00 PM - Refinery 
Community Alert
Siren Test

9:00 AM – CBP
Ridiculous Obstacle 
Challenge 5k
(6,000)

2:00 PM – XL!
Tap ‘N’ Run 4k
(450)

8
3:00 PM – XL!
Burger Brawl
(2,000)

9 10
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Padres
(30,000)

11
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Padres
(30,000)

12
1:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Padres
(30,000)

13
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Cubs
(30,000)

14 Flag Day

3:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Cubs
(30,000)

6:00 PM – WFC
SOUL
vs Power
(5,000)

9:00 PM – XL!
The Hooters 
Concert (n/a)

15 Father’s  Day

1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Cubs
(40,000)

16 17 18 19 20 21
6:00 PM – WFC
SOUL
vs Gladiators
(7,500)

22
5:00 PM – WFC
WWE Wrestling
(10,000)

23
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Marlins
(30,000)

24
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Marlins
(30,000)

25
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Marlins
(30,000)

26
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Marlins
>>> Fireworks #1
(35,000)

27
7PM-10PM – WFC
NHL Draft
(17,000)

7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Braves
>>> Fireworks #2
(35,000)

28
10AM-3PM – WFC
NHL Draft
(7,500)

2:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Braves
(30,000)

7:15 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Braves
>> rescheduled from 4/15
>>> Fireworks #3
(30,000)

29
9:00 AM – WFC
Running for
Cover 5k
(800)

1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
vs Braves
(35,000)

30


